
Pennsbury HS West
608 South Olds Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2023-2024

9th Grade Athletic Coordinator:  Nick Ruggieri

NRuggieri@pennsburysd.org

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game 

Time
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Fri 03/15/24 A Abington Scrimmage 3:30 PM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM

Thu 03/21/24 H Council Rock North Scrimmage 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 03/26/24 A Central Bucks South 3:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 5:30 PM

Wed 03/27/24 A Holy Ghost 4:00 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM

Fri 04/05/24 H Father Judge 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 04/09/24 A Council Rock South 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 5:30 PM

Thu 04/11/24 A Pennridge
North Middle School         

1500 N 5th St, Perkasie 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 5:30 PM

Tue 04/16/24 H Neshaminy 3:30 PM -- -- --

Wed 04/17/24 H Souderton 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 04/18/24 H Central Bucks East 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 04/19/24 A Father Judge
McArdle Playground          

2875 Welsh Rd, Phila
3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 5:30 PM

Mon 04/22/24 A Quakertown 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 5:30 PM

Wed 04/24/24 A Council Rock North 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 5:30 PM

Fri 04/26/24 H Central Bucks South 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 05/02/24 A Souderton
Charles Reed Park                     

155 Clemens Rd,                       

L. Salford Twp
3:45 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 5:30 PM

Fri 05/03/24 H Abington 3:00 PM -- -- --

Tue 05/07/24 H Council Rock South 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 05/09/24 H Pennridge 3:30 PM -- -- --

Mon 05/13/24 H Plymouth-Whitemarsh 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 05/14/24 H Quakertown 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 05/16/24 A Abington 3:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM

Mon 05/20/24 A Neshaminy 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 5:30 PM

PHS Baseball - 9th Grade

Head Coach:  Alex Jacobs

Assistant Coach:  Michael Thomas

Schools without  Teams:

Wm Tennent, Central Bucks West

Bus Departs from PHS West A Gym

Last Update 5/15/24


